European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Emirates Arabian Horse Breeders' H
Championship (Private Studs) (B

ECAHO
National)
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25 Mar 2022, Colts 3 years
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Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MZ SHAMIKH 91.4
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MEZYAD
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

2nd Name: AMEER AL 91.2
MEYDAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

3rd Name: JS OSCAR 91.2
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD




4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: J.M.H. 90.9 A.S. A.B. J.M. ].L.
LORANCE

Colour: grey

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: RABDAN R 90.85
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED

HAITHAM

MOHAMED

BINFRAISH ALKINDI

Name: NOMAAS AL 90.7
HABOOB
Colour: grey 1

9
Owner: AHMED m 19 19 195 18.5 19.5

SAEED MOHAMED 3@ 185 185 19 19 19
SAYAH ALHAMELI
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o
LEGS 16 15.5 16 16 15.5
19
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Name: SHAHM AL 90.35

MOVE
KHUZAMA

Colour: chestnut 19
Owner: TALAL m 195
HUMAID NECK 18.5
MOHAMMED

HUMAID 18
ALMASKARI LEGS 155

(([o)V/ 3 18.5

19 18.5
19 18
18 17
155 155
19 19




8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: AMMAR AJH
Colour: grey

Owner: JASIM
MOHAMMED
ABDULLA ALSHAER
ALNAQBI

Name: THAMER AL
KHAMIS

Colour: bay

Owner: JAMAL
KHAMIS
ABDELRAHMAN
MURAD ALMAAZMI

Name: S.S. MAHJUB
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
SULTAN MOHAMED
KHALIFA
ALYAHYAEE

Name: THA'ATHA'A
AL HUFAN

Colour: grey

Owner: SORAYT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.2

20

89.95

89.9

o
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
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19
19
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19

19
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12th

13th

14th

15th

Name: NASEEB
ALFALAH

Colour: bay
Owner: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: DRGHAM AL
MAHA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL MAHA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: K HALAI
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED
SAEED ABDULLA
BROUK ALHEMEIRI

Name: BARQ
ALSEIAR

Colour: bay
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR
ALSEIARI

89.75

89.7

89.65

89.4

TYPE 1

[EIN :
NECK 1
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16th Name: K.B.S. RAHAL 89.35
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
ALSEIARI

17th Name: JA KHATEER 89.3
ALJAZEERA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD
18th Name: BARQ AJH 88.7
Colour: bay
Owner: JASIM s | 18
MOHAMMED m 18 18,5 18 18 18,5 18.5 18.5
ABDULLA ALSHAER \|de/ @ 17.5 185 175 185 185 185 185
ALNAQBI
17.5 17.5 175 17 18 175 17.5
5 15,5 155 15 155 15,5 15.5

LEGS 1
MOVE 1

9 19 185 18,5 19 19 19.5

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES

J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US

J.L. @ Joanne Lowe, GB

L.R. Luiz Antonio Moreira Rocco, BR
M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
M.T. = Marek Trela, PL
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